
10/28/2022

2022 Team Stats for Plainfield East (ALL)
Wins=  3 Losses=  6

Defensive Report

Player

Joseph Vazquez

Denym Sykes

Evan Tonarell

Dalonte Butcher

Kyvell Creal

Zachary Anderson

Jerry Nino

Mateo Gonzalez

Jacoby Evans

Roderick Burnett

Noah Badowski

Paris Hueston

Michael Granberry

Damarion Godwin

Caesar Smith

Jaron Bell

Alijah Leach

Jacob Kachoris

Ryan Klein

Jaylin Tucker

Player 31

Quinn Callaghan

Noah McConico

Rishon Petty

Daniel Medina

David Afemikhe

Sam McCarthy

Quentin Palmore

O. Appah Dankyi

Christian McGrew

Denzel Williams

Cesar Campos

Michael Jimmar

Alijah Coleman

Colin Lamb

Quinn Morris

Deshon Christian

S. Mobley Koutsky

Armani McFerren

Alex Izienicki

B. Trujillo Derbas

TEAM

Andrew Goss

#

5

53

13

4

15

21

32

11

3

77

25

28

45

24

36

56

90

23

55

20

31

9

22

34

30

2

19

44

64

10

17

27

54

73

88

1

7

12

14

43

89

99

33

G

9

9

9

8

9

9

8

8

8

8

6

5

3

5

4

4

5

5

2

4

2

9

6

4

4

9

3

1

1

8

6

1

2

2

4

8

1

1

9

1

3

1

1

PTS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SOLO

53

44

29

34

28

24

20

24

13

15

8

9

4

9

8

6

7

5

5

2

6

4

2

1

4

3

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

0

1

1

1

1

1

0

AST

43

26

28

20

26

23

22

10

12

9

7

6

9

3

3

5

3

4

3

5

1

0

2

3

0

0

2

1

2

1

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

*TKL

96.0

70.0

57.0

54.0

54.0

47.0

42.0

34.0

25.0

24.0

15.0

15.0

13.0

12.0

11.0

11.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

BlkFG

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

BlkPAT

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

BlkPt

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FUMR

1

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

FUMRYd

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

TD

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SAC

1

0

0

0

4

4

0

0

0

2

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SACYDS

4

0

0

0

26

15

0

0

0

16

0

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SAC/G

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.4

0.4

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.3

0.0

0.2

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SFTY

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

INTS

0

1

3

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Player

Total for Team 

Opponents

# G

9

9

PTS

0

20

SOLO

385

298

AST

283

38

*TKL

668.0

336.0

BlkFG

0

0

BlkPAT

1

1

BlkPt

0

1

FUMR

8

5

FUMRYd

3

1

TD

0

3

SAC

13

22

SACYDS

66

145

SAC/G

1.4

2.4

SFTY

0

1

INTS

8

20

Player

Joseph Vazquez

Denym Sykes

Evan Tonarell

Dalonte Butcher

Kyvell Creal

Zachary Anderson

Jerry Nino

Mateo Gonzalez

Jacoby Evans

Roderick Burnett

Noah Badowski

Paris Hueston

Michael Granberry

Damarion Godwin

Caesar Smith

Jaron Bell

Alijah Leach

Jacob Kachoris

Ryan Klein

Jaylin Tucker

Player 31

Quinn Callaghan

Noah McConico

Rishon Petty

Daniel Medina

David Afemikhe

Sam McCarthy

Quentin Palmore

O. Appah Dankyi

Christian McGrew

Denzel Williams

Cesar Campos

Michael Jimmar

Alijah Coleman

Colin Lamb

Quinn Morris

Deshon Christian

S. Mobley Koutsky

Armani McFerren

Alex Izienicki

B. Trujillo Derbas

TEAM

Andrew Goss

Total for Team 

Opponents

INTYDS

0

12

42

37

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

120

181

PBK

0

0

4

6

0

0

1

9

5

0

0

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

0

Forced Fum

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

6

2

Tac for Loss

12

9

0

4

16

14

7

3

1

5

4

5

1

0

0

2

2

1

2

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

93

87

Tac for Loss/G

1.3

1.0

0.0

0.5

1.8

1.6

0.9

0.4

0.1

0.6

0.7

1.0

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.4

0.2

1.0

0.0

1.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

10.3

9.7

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [SOLO]-Solo Tackle [AST]-Assisted Tackle [TKL]-Total Tackles [BlkFG]-Blocked FG [BlkPAT]-Blocked PAT [BlkPt]-Blocked 
Punt [FUMR]-Fumble Recovery [FUMRYd]-Fumble Return Yards [TD]-TD Defense [SAC]-Sack [SACYDS]-Sack Yards [SAC/G]-Sacks/Game 

[SFTY]-Safety [INTS]-Interception [INTYDS]-Interception Return Yards [PBK]-Pass Breakups [Tacfor Loss/G]-Tac for Loss/Game 


